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
¥ Flood Plain: Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $1,046.73
Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2018

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I.D.: 027-207-170
Tour:

Style of Home:
Construction:

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood

Total Parking: Covered Parking: 2
Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

Exterior: Wood

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit:

Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
Renovations: R.I. Plumbing:

# of Fireplaces: 0
Fireplace Fuel:

R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No

PAD Rental:

Parking Access:

Dist. to School Bus:

Water Supply: Cistern Fixtures Leased: No :
Fuel/Heating:  Forced Air Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s) Floor Finish: Hardwood, Wall/Wall/Mixed
Type of Roof: Asphalt
Legal: LOT 1 SECTION 18 TOWNSHIP 83 RANGE 17 PEACE RIVER DISTRICT PLAN BCP32433
Amenities: None
Site Influences:
Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Kitchen 18'3 x11'1 X X
Main Living Room 10'12 x 23'3 b4 X
Main Master Bedroom 11'1 x12'5 X x
Main Bedroom 9'4x9'3 X X
Main Bedroom 11'2x9'4 X X
Below Bedroom 10'7 x 17'5 X X
Below Recreation 20'8 x 10'6 X X
Below Laundry 12'7 x 10'5 b4 X
Below Den 6'9x10'1 X
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,336 # of Rooms:9 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 1,248 # of Levels: 2 2 Main 2 Yes | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite: None 3 Below 3 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 2,584 sq. ft.| Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Garage Sz:
Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:4 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Partly Finished 6
Grand Total: 2,584 sq. ft. 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Century 21 Energy Realty

Convenient and quiet location with 4.49 acres to Baldonnel Elementary School and easy access to the highway and close to Fort St. John. Enjoy the
rich & warm hardwood floors throughout the living area on the main floor open to the large kitchen with plenty of space for a chef to create.

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

09/10/2018 03:43 PM




Presented by:

Luis Ayala PREC*

Metro Edge Realty
Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca
luisayala@shaw.ca

REALTY

Council Apprv?:
| If new, GST/HST inc?:

| View:
Complex / Subdiv:

No :

Active 10407 98 STREET Residential Detached
R2296890 Fort St. John (Zone 60) $189,000 (LP)
Board: N Taylor
Manufactured with Land VOC 2K0 M)
Sold Date: Frontage (feet):  100.00 Original Price: $199,000
& Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 3 Approx. Year Built: 1998
Depth / Size: 130.00 Bathrooms: 2 Age: 20
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 13,000.00 Full Baths: 2 Zoning: R1
Flood Plain: Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $1,735.19
Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2018

Tax Inc. Utilities?:
P.I.D.: 023-242-485
Tour:

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Style of Home:
Construction:
Exterior:
Foundation:
Rain Screen:
Renovations:

# of Fireplaces:

Rancher/Bungalow
Modular/Prefab
Vinyl

Other

0

Total Parking: Covered Parking: 0
Parking: Open, RV Parking Avail.

Dist. to Public Transit:
Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
R.I. Plumbing:

R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No

Parking Access: Front

Dist. to School Bus:

Fireplace Fuel: None PAD Rental:

Water Supply: City/Municipal Fixtures Leased: No :

Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Outdoor Area: None Floor Finish: Wall/Wall/Mixed

Type of Roof: Asphalt

Legal: PL PGP22007 BLK 5 LD 44 SEC 36 TWP 82 RNG 18 MER 6. PARCEL A, MERIDIAN W6, (PJ40826). MHR 084023 CSA 31967

Amenities: None

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Kitchen 14' x 26’ X X
Main Living Room 13'9 x 29'4 b4 X
Main Master Bedroom 13'10 x 10'8 X X
Main Bedroom 10'6 x 9' X X
Main Bedroom 10'6 x 8'8 X X
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,102 # of Rooms:5 Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
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